Groupe A

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
09/11/2025
08/11/2025

Groupe B

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe C

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe D

04/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe E

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe F
05/10/2025
05/10/2025

19/10/2025

Tirage Coupe Moselle Loisirs Vétérans
Liste des rencontres

DELME-SOLGNE EF BOUSWALD ENTENTE

YUTZ US MARLY SC

YUTZ US DELME-SOLGNE EF
MARLY SC BOUSWALD ENTENTE
MARLY SC DELME-SOLGNE EF

BOUSWALD ENTENTE YUTZ US

FC METZ METZ APM FC
CHATELUS METZ GAB FC
CHATELUS FC METZ

METZ GAB FC METZ APM FC
METZ GAB FC FC METZ
METZ APM FC CHATEL US

VEYMERANGE CS AMANVILLERS RS

ARS S/MOSELLE FC DEVANT LES PONTS FC
DEVANT LES PONTS FC AMANVILLERS RS
VEYMERANGE CS ARS S/MOSELLE FC
AMANVILLERS RS ARS S/MOSELLE FC
DEVANT LES PONTS FC VEYMERANGE CS

REMILLY JA'  MARANGE ES
WOIPPY FC LES COTEAUX AS
WOIPPY FC  REMILLY JA

LES COTEAUX AS MARANGE ES
LES COTEAUX AS REMILLY JA
MARANGE ES WOIPPY FC

MAIZIERES ES NOVEANT FC
PIERREVILLERS FC LA MAXE RS
LA MAXE RS NOVEANT FC
MAIZIERES ES PIERREVILLERS FC
NOVEANT FC PIERREVILLERS FC
LA MAXE RS MAIZIERES ES

AUGNY AC  METZ SCY CHAZELLES JS
BAN ST MARTIN US METZ CO

BAN ST MARTIN US AUGNY AC



19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe G

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

Groupe H

05/10/2025
05/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

METZ CO METZ SCY CHAZELLES JS
METZ CO AUGNY AC
METZ SCY CHAZELLES JS BAN ST MARTIN US

WOIPPY ES  MAGNY RS
MALROY AS PLANTIERES UL
MALROY AS WOIPPY ES

PLANTIERES UL MAGNY RS
PLANTIERES UL WOIPPY ES
MAGNY RS  MALROY AS

FALCK AS FAMECK ES
RICHEMONT ES METZ ESAP
RICHEMONT ES FALCK AS

METZ ESAP FAMECK ES
METZ ESAP FALCK AS
FAMECKES RICHEMONT ES



